15 - 318 mm
Plain Split Clamp (B 05 305)
B Walraven Metal Pipe Clamps
Features and benefits
■ lock bolts with combi cross recessed head
■ for horizontal and vertical applications
■ strenghtened lock bolts for high load
capacity
■ screws secured with anti-loss washer
■ material: steel
■ electrogalvanized as per ASTM B 633
Standards (SC3)
Part No. D D DN G B H h b x s Fa,z Pack 1
(mm) (") (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (N)
DMC133018 15 - 19 3/8 15 M8/10 59 30 23 20 x 2.0 2,000 600
DMC133022 20 - 25 ½ 22 M8/10 66 37 26 20 x 2.0 2,000 500
DMC133028 26 - 30 3/4 28 M8/10 72 43 29 20 x 2.0 2,000 400
DMC133035 32 - 36 1 35 M8/10 79 50 33 20 x 2.0 2,000 350
DMC133040 38 - 43 1¼ 42 M8/10 86 57 36 20 x 2.0 2,000 300
DMC133048 47 - 51 1½ 48 M8/10 92 63 39 20 x 2.0 2,000 250
DMC133054 53 - 58 - 54 M8/10 98 69 42 20 x 2.0 2,000 250
DMC133060 60 - 64 2 60 M8/10 104 75 45 20 x 2.0 2,000 200
DMC133063 63 - 66 - 63 M8/10 108 72 47 20 x 2.0 2,000 200
DMC133070 68 - 72 - 70 M8/10 114 85 50 20 x 2.0 2,000 150
DMC133075 74 - 80 2½ 75 M8/10 119 90 53 20 x 2.0 2,000 150
DMC133083 81 - 86 - 83 M8/10 127 98 57 20 x 2.0 2,000 125
DMC133090 97 - 92 3 90 M8/10 134 105 60 20 x 2.0 2,000 125
DMC133100 99 - 105 3½ 100 M8/10 144 115 65 20 x 2.0 2,000 100
DMC133110 107 - 112 - 110 M8/10 164 125 70 20 x 2.0 2,000 100
DMC133115 113 - 118 4 115 M8/10 159 130 73 20 x 2.0 2,000 90
DMC133125 125 - 130 - 125 M8/10 169 140 78 20 x 2.0 2,000 75
DMC133133 131 - 137 - 133 M8/10 177 148 82 20 x 2.0 2,000 75
DMC133140 137 - 142 5 140 M8/10 184 155 85 20 x 2.5 3,000 75
DMC133150 148 - 153 - 150 M8/10 194 165 90 20 x 2.5 3,000 60
DMC133160 159 - 166 - 160 M8/10 204 175 95 25 x 2.5 3,000 60
DMC133168 168 - 172 6 168 M8/10 212 183 99 25 x 2.5 3,000 60
DMC133200 200 - 212 - 200 M8/10 244 215 115 25 x 2.5 3,000 60
DMC133220 215 - 220 8 200 M8/10 264 235 125 25 x 2.5 3,000 50
DMC133250 248 - 252 - 250 M8/10 294 265 140 25 x 2.5 3,000 50
DMC133315 313 - 318 - 315 M8/10 359 330 173 25 x 2.5 3,000 40
Hot Dip Galvanized and Stainless Steel option available on request.
With connection size M10/12 available on request.
With M6 Side Nuts available on request.
EN
-D
U
B
 0
3/
20
25
-
Su
bj
ec
t t
o
m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns